Model SA2-C2H4
Smart Sensor Modules
Product Data Sheet
January 2025
Description
Model SA2-C2H4 smart sensor modules are designed to detect and monitor ethylene gas in ambient air. The modules
consist of an electrochemical gas detection sensor and a micro-processor-based signal conditioning circuit. The signal
conditioning circuits includes embedded temperature compensation and advanced detection analytics. Both are housed

Span Drift < 5% signal loss per year Warranty 2 Years
1 Specifications subject to change without notice.                       *Power consumption is sensor dependent
Order Guide
Model SA2-C2H4-010 0-10.0 ppm (0.1 ppm MDL) Model SA2-C2H4-100 0-100 ppm (1 ppm MDL)
Model SA2-C2H4-050 0-50 ppm (0.5 ppm MDL) Model SA2-C2H4-200 0-200 ppm (2 ppm MDL)
(Ethylene)
Safeguard Analytics follows a continuous improvement policy, ensuring ongoing enhancements to its products
and manufacturing processes. As a result, specifications are subject to change without prior notice. For the
most up-to-date product details, please visit our website at www.safeguardanalytics.com or contact us via